Pb
RoHS COMPLIANT
24.99 0.984
19.05 0.750
0.76 0.030
10.67 0.420
4.19 0.165  4.19 0.165
1.

RIGHT VIEW ON PAGE1
12/12/2011 LH
C 2576 UPDATE PART NUMBER CODING 05/10/2012 LH
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
E
F
E
F
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MM [INCHES]
TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR:  3
DECIMALS
X.=  0.38 [.015]
.X=  0.25 [.010]
.XX=  0.13 [.005]
DATE NAMEDRAWN
C
DWG.  NO.
SHEET 1 OF 3SCALE:  1:8
C
FILE NAME: 11804, SDS224-PR.dwg
THE INFORMATION HEREIN CONTAINS
PROPIETARY INFORMATION OF
SULLINS ELECTRONICS AND IS NOT
TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR
DISCLOSED TO OTHERS FOR ANY
PURPOSE EXCEPT AS SPECIFICALLY
AUTHORIZED IN WRITING BY AN
OFFICER OF SULLINS ELECTRONICS.
LH07/01/2011
CAGE CODE
54453
PART NUMBER
TITLE
SIZE REV
Pb
RoHS COMPLIANT
2.50 0.098
1.
60
0.
06
3
1.
00
0.
03
9
4.19 0.165
3.00 0.118
1.
00